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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Fabienne Kanz

m 015738978372; kanzbabsi5@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fritz, Nele

Kanz, Fabienne
Hirlinger, Hanna
Schmid, Jule

Kunz, Alica
Kalkbrenner, Cherin
Fuchs, Henriette
Fuchs, Annelie
Rein, Leni
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20953111
20757517
20758319
21051315
20805414
20958780
20813323
20961846
21110008

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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